19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)




Sep. 15, 2000





Variation in Total Treasury Bills



Holders


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities




Total

Over the
Over End



14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day 
364 Day
(2+3+4+

Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction) 
(Auction)
5+6)




1

2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9














Reserve Bank of India

—
—
597
288

3,100
3,985

-238
-2,814














Banks

38
—
323
428

7,355
8,144

252
1,609














State Governments

280
2,474
—
—

—
2,754

-1,077
336














Others

162
144
750
585

2,545
4,186

-19
1,408

